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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 8 42 3 Segovia Dayana16 46 20 Toufarova Marie

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

33 111 Total Team
8 27 3 Segovia Dayana
7 22 18 Martinez Maria Margarita
5 25 11 Perez Giselle
5 41 Total Team
2 9 16 Rangel Melissa
1 3 15 Marin Maria Alejandra
1 4 11 Perez Giselle
7 65 Total Team
2 12 15 Marin Maria Alejandra
2 9 16 Rangel Melissa
2 8 11 Perez Giselle

19 Total Team
64 217 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

41 109 Total Team
9 25 20 Toufarova Marie
9 31 12 Mlejnkova Michaela
8 15 15 Struskova Veronika
9 42 Total Team
4 7 20 Toufarova Marie
3 15 15 Struskova Veronika
2 5 12 Mlejnkova Michaela
6 74 Total Team
3 14 20 Toufarova Marie
1 17 7 Nachmilnerova Iva
1 9 13 Bednárová Karolína

19 Total Team
75 225 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

COL • Colombia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Soto Yeisy
3 Segovia Dayana
4 Montero Melissa Andrea
5 Olaya Ana
6 Zuleta Garcia Lorena
9 Toro JulianaL

10 Carabali Valerin
11 Perez Giselle
13 Gomez CamilaL
15 Marin Maria Alejandra
16 Rangel Melissa
18 Martinez Maria Margarita
19 Coneo Amanda
20 Pasos Veronica

  
  
 
 

L L

  
L L L
  
  
  
 
 

5
8

2

8

5
8
7
1
1

Coach:
Assistant:

ANTONIO RIZOLA NETO 
BRYAN SILVA GRISALES

CZE • Czech Republic 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kossanyiova Andrea
3 Kohoutova Katerina
6 Smutna Lucie
7 Nachmilnerova Iva
8 Purchartova Barbora
9 Kopacova Gabriela

11 Dostalova VeronikaL
12 Mlejnkova Michaela
13 Bednárová Karolína
15 Struskova Veronika
17 Vankova NikolaL
18 Vincourova Pavla
19 Kojdova Petra
20 Toufarova Marie


  


L L L
  
  
  

L L
  
 
  

8

1

11
5

12

2
1

16

Coach:
Assistant:

Zdenek POMMER (CZE)
Jan SVOBODA (CZE)

Referees: BORROTO, Ricardo (CUB) & MAROSZEK, Wojciech (POL)

CZE
COL 0

3 25
23

25
21

25
20

75
64

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:24 1:18

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

13 2'80007.07.2017
Chiclayo
Coliseo Cerrado de Chiclayo

Match duration:  Start: 16:35  End: 17:59  Total: 1:24
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2017
Pool C2 - Preliminary Round


